Date In: 14/2/17-11:03	Jcb description	Date &Time Completed	De	ne by	,
	SAS e-filing				
Ref No: NA/IN (17023721/24	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2)	nrs)			,
Veh No: SLA 29x	i-Motor Claim Form	M/0973608	19217	lr.	11
D.O.A: 13/12/17-19:30			1111-1-1		
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: 0	D 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			- +
	i-Photo Uploaded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep				
	Ass't Report by Fax / H		Fax:		===
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:		Tel:	rax.		
TP Particulars: Veh No: \$	109961J II	NC()/Non-INC().			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: (Period: () Cover Type: (-1-7	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	1000/1		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N		1-100%]	_	
Year of Registration: ()()			
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000 () / \$2,000 ()	7777 A. J.	33245 T/A		-
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's			3.5 VANCE - 53.C		-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date & Time Completed	D	one t	v ·
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed		one b	iy
·/···PP·/) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	D	one t	y ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	1 D	one t	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	And Tell	6	Ama Add I
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions)/ Courtesy Car ()	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30);	Amit Tit.	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Name Particulars:)/ Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: / 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC	Ant 711.	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Name Particulars:)/ Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () Inyoic 1) AR: / 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey	A.n.t. [741.]	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Najoonal Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: / 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F For sky	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee follow-Through Survey follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) siming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan.	(\$80) 540/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Name Particulars: Tiver/Owner: ontact No:)/ Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: / 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F For ck 6) TR: I	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damege Assessment (\$100); INCowing Fee Collow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Asiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Plaimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	Courtesy Car (e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee follow-Through Survey follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) siming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan.	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Carnaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damege Assessment (\$100); INCowing Fee Collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) siming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services.	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) aiming assainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services. Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Plaimant's Particulars: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Aiming assainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services. Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$5	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Name Actions Particulars: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: / 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F For ele 6) TR: I 7) N1: 1 2	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC Townson Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Amining against INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination J11): TP (N-a INC) against INC	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	6	AHR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions Priver/Owner: Contact No: Carnaged Portion:)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: / 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F For ele 6) TR: I 7) N1: 1 2	e Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) siming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services. Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination N11): TP (Non INC) against INC Idae Mobile	\$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25 \$30 \$20 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	(s)	AHR

.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby conse foresaid.	nt to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/12/2017 11:03
Date Of Assident	13/12/2017 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	EXITING RITZ-CARLTON HOTEL TWDS RAFFLES AVENUE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Di Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA29X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201536531R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VELLFIRE 2.5 Z TWIN MOONROOF
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE

Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

5075309111-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHENG GUAN THONG (ZENG YUANTONG) Name of Driver

S7345483B NRIC No 20/12/1973 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 14/04/1997 Date Of Driving Pass

20 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-83828388 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-83828388 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK 1 EUNOS CRESCENT Address

#12-2505

400001 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

NO Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SHD4961J Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

CHIN CHI YEOW Name of Driver S7205633G NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

BLK 159 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address

#04-1477

470139 Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhelder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the olicyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

state age of the second

→ - - -			
→	-> \po = 3		
A: 3(A)8x	72	Kitz Contlon	
B: SHO4961J.		Hotel.	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1 00	no ex	ithy	He	Kate	Carl-	ton	Hotel	10	-1le	wean	Reac
Laffle	es Arei	nue.	1 8h	p b	eKinol	16	Stop	1me	40	ensure	2
-the-1	He to	affre	95 (lear	before	1	male	df.	1 m	officed	G
tax?	travel	leng	on .	He	3rd	lane	and	Hle	lan	e which	1, 1
am_g	gory	do	felter	to	స	clear	. Hence	2 /	skgi	naled	and
Soul	y wal	ce q	regli	t tu	rn. At	Alies	luome	st, the	ive a	ioas a	pay
Planet	By al	long -	He re	rad	Rele	coas	Buy: 0	ied o	of so	udelen,	
velac ('e (b)	cuet	acro	01	164	es	and	colle	led"	onto	ney
elacle	Asni	1 lef	4 po	Ason.	whon	1	901	dow	n, 1	Saw	
						6 m					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the toregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyhology Signe Line Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre. Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver. Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance 0
 - companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details	nad galagem on glamma musta sa taujuga da or nabela	State of the second
Date and time of accident	Date: 13 Dec 2017 (DD/MM/YY) Time: 1932	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	EXT of LETE Carton Hotel towards coffee Avenue.	

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	SLADAX
Vehicle make and model	Toyota Velltire
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van CRV
Vehicle category	Private D Commercial Motorcycle D
Purpose of using at said time	Workfurf
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No □ if no, please select: Third part claim □ Reporting only □

Type of policy	Comprehensive Third party fire & theft TP only
Policy number	5075309111-02
Insurance company	KIRLE

Insured / Policy holder

	EHR LIMOUSME PTE LTD.	Male 🗆	Female D
Name	2-16216210	1.23 534747	THE REAL PROPERTY.
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	1015 365 31K	1 3000 100	
Contact		1 - 5 y + 1 2 a / 4	7.11.71.11
Address	70 Ula Ave 1, #01-12 Ubi technik S(40.8577)		

Driver

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	Cherry Guan Thoug Male - Female -
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	87345483B
Contact	8382 8388
Address	412-2505 SRyapere 400001
Email address	+1
Date of birth	20 Dec 1973
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D
Driving date pass	14 Apr 1997

General Information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	Yes no No Parties of the driver and insured:	threr
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the arres	(Inclusive of driver
No of passenger	Non	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes D No.D Others:	and the same of th
Weather condition	Clear U National	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
Road surface	Dry D Wet D	

Other information

1877.354			 	
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	Note		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes B	No 🗆	 1211	

Details of police action

Details of P	Participant of	13.5.	to which police station.	-
Reported to police?	Yes □ No	op If yes, please sta	ate which police station.	
Police station name	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	21 1 118	Bedok Kesenvon to	del

Third party vehicle 1 (B

Block 139 Bedok Kesenvon	y food
#04-1477 Senjapore	470139

The Contract of the Contract o	Chia Chi Yeow
Name	Comment of the commen
Contact number	8 72056336
NRIC / Fin / Passport numbe	2 2 40017
Vehicle registration number	VHO 44615
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 2

of marriaghters on the	
Name	
Contact number	A STATE OF THE STA
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 3

A Charles and Control of the Control	3.2-2			1,
lame	10 100			
ontact number	1 2 2 1 1 1		104 (A	
RIC / Fin / Passport number	5,24		*	A
ehicle registration number		4.4 ********	The terms of	
ehicle make model	. /		12 4 April 2 April 2	are a real frameworks

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NPIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	THE WARMS A SECOND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF
Vehicle make model	Page .

No D No D	
No ra	
No ra	
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
No D	
	/
	/ 311
The state of the s	NEITHER PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
No 🗆	CHECK THE SECTION OF THE SECTION OF
No 🗆	
(988) 3811 X (1243)	
and the second s	
No D	
~	
· Charles and the	/
The state of the s	
Noo	
	No 🗆

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7345483B





CHENG GUAN THONG (ZENG YUANTONG)

曾 源,通

CHINESE

Date of birth

20-12-1973 M

Country of birth SINGAPORE





30-06-2011

APT BLK 1 EUNOS CRESCENT #12-2505

SINGAPORE 400001

NRIC No: \$7345483B Date: 11/11/2014

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc 07 Jan 1991
Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc 07 Apr 1994
Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Licence No: \$7345483B

NP. 428A



Certificate of Insurance

rtificate Number: 5075309111-02	(MALAYSIA) Cover : drivo PREMIUM
Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	: SLA29X
Chassis Number	: AGH300022205
Name of Policyholder	: EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD
Effective Date of Insurance	: 01 Nov 2017 b
Expiry Date of Insurance	: 31 Oct 2018
Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#	
the second of the balliage	EX
the state of the Police	yholder's order or with his/her permission.
the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted enactment or regulation in that behalf from	
(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purpos	ses and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
his Policy does not cover	
the second of th	or speed-testing.
(b) Hee for the carriage of goods (other than sai	mples) in connection with any upon
(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the	8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Roa headings.	d Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
XCESS (SECTION 1)	
XCESS (SECTION 2)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
JNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: YES
NSURE WITH COE	; YES
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A ,
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: LAKE-VIEW CREDIT PTE LTD
NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

				Street in				Gener	alClaim
1	A SERVICE					Change Lar	nguage	· Change Password	
90000555793	100				Date of Accid	jent	13/1	2/2017 19:30	
		SLA29X							
					Search				
Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRJC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
6	5075309111-02	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD	201536531R	GFT	drivo PREMIUM	SLA29X	SLA29X	01/11/2017	
	Policy N Vehicle Select	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No.	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLA29X Select Policy No. Policyholder Name EHB 5075309111-02 LIMOUSINE PTE	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLA29X Select Policy No. Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC EHB 5075309111-02 LIMOUSINE PTE 201536531R	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLA29X Select Policy No. Policyholder Name NRIC EHB 5075309111-02 LIMOUSINE PTE 201536531R GFT	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC EHB S075309111-02 LIMOUSINE PTE 201536531R GFT drivo PREMIUM	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLA29X Search Select Policy No. Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Product Cover Type No. EHB 5075309111-02 LIMOUSINE PTE 201536531R GFT drivo PREMIUM SLA29X	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Moter) SLA29X Search Select Policy No. Policyholder Name NRIC Product Cover Type No. Object EHB 5075309111-02 LIMOUSINE PTE 201536531R GFT drivo PREMIUM SLA29X SLA29X	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC EHB So75309111-02 LIMOUSINE PTE 201536531R GFT drivo PREMIUM SLA29X SLA29X 01/11/2017

Policy No.	5075309111-02	Policyholder Name	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD	Policyholder NRIC	201536531R
	70 UBI CRESCENT #01-12		0		
ddress		Plan		Group Policy Flag	N
Name Policy	FLEET INSURANCE	Effective	01/11/2017 00:00	25,460,050,000,0576	31/10/2018 23:59
ssue Date	23/10/2017	Date	01/11/201/ 00:00	Windows	
Third Party Excess	1000.00	Own damage Excess	1000.00	Windscreen Excess	0.00
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	22748.11		
Outside Singapore OD Excess	1000.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1000.00		
Agent	Marsh (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Agent Tel.	63277687	GST Flag	Y
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info	No				
Certificate Info					
50000 8	holder Mailing Address	Address 2	#01-12	Address 3	SINGAPORE 408570
Address 1 Address 4	70 UBI CRESCENT	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	408570
Unit No.	01-12	Related Policy	5075309111-02		
	d Objects SI A20V	Number			
	ed Object: SLA29X				
₩ Endor	sements Date of	and the second Trans	Endorsement	Endorsement Status	Endorsement Content
Sequer 1		Basic Information Endorsement	, conservation of the cons	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following 1 vehicle have been deleted from this policy: VEHICLE NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SKL9024D 01-11-2017 1,347.68 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$1,347.68 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
2	09/11/2017 00:00	Basic Informatio Endorsement	n 000001286689 <mark>22</mark> 4	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover 1 additional vehicles as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SLL60X 08-11-2017 \$1,321.84 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$1,321.84 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would apprecial it if you could make payment us within 14 days from the dal of this letter. For cheque payment, please issue the cheque in favour of "NTUC Income" with your name and policy number indicated on the reverse of the cheque. Alternatively, you could also make payment at any of our

im Handling	the base collected			
premium on this policy has no ident MT/0973608	it been conection.			Seates of the free appropriate and
1 0 V	5075309111-02	Vehicle No.	SLA29X	GST Registration No.
	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD			Policyholder NR3C
	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive PREMIUM	Loading
	0	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)
all Address		Special Remark		eCode
	No	TCA	No	eCode Reason
	No.	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	
Accident Details	140			
	14/12/2017 11:18	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type Collis
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		Time of Accident hh:mm	19:30	Country of Accident Sings
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	13/12/2017	Orange Force		ICM No.
orting Centre	EXITING RITZ-CARLTON HOTEL TWDS RAF			
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	EXTING RETE-CARETON NOTICE THOS NO.	A STATE OF THE STA		
Benefits				
Excess		Additional Excess	0.00	Windscreen Excess
n damage Excess	1,000.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	1,000.00	
named Driver Excess		OF BUILDING STATE OF	1,000.00	
rd Party Excess	1,000.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1,000.00	
GST Registered Informa			GST Registration Date	
T Registered	No		GST Status Verified	Yes
T Registration No.				
dification History				
Policyholder Mailing Ado	dress			
	70 UBI CRESCENT	Address 2	#01-12	Address 3
dress 1	70 ODI CRESCEIT	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Idress 4	47.5	Related Policy Number	5075309111-02	
it No.	01-12			
OI Driver Info		Driver Type	Unnamed Driver	
iver Name	Unnamed Driver CHENG GUAN THONG (ZENG YU	Driver NRIC	S7345483B	Driver DOB
named driver Name		Driver Age	43	Driving Experience
egister Date of Driver License	83828388	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)
ontact No.(Mobile)		Address 2	EUNOS CRESCENT	Address 3
ddress 1	BLK I	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
ddress 4	10.000			
Init No.	12-2505	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company
ices he own a Singapore legistered car?	Yes @ No	Driver ventile no.		
eclaration				
reathalyser or Blood Test teading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Tyes PNo	
nodification History				
Claim 001 New		100001000	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD	Insured NRIC
laim Type *	OD-MX T	Insured Name	Print Print Deposits 1 is and	Contact No.(Office)
contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Home)	SLA29X	TP Vehicle Number
mail Address		OI Vehicle Number	201270	Name of Preferred Workshop
Salm Description	SLA29X ON 13 Dec 2017	V.St. Controlstance		
saim Description		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault	
referred Workshop Contact				GIA report
referred Workshop Contact Io.	Yes	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA TEPOIT
referred Workshop Contact io. Require Finalisation		Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	Date Received
referred Workshop Contact to. tequire Finalisation bate Registered	14/12/2017 11:21		Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	
Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By			Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	
Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	14/12/2017 11:21		Presented Workship, No. 10	
referred Workshop Contact to. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	14/12/2017 11:21		Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit	
referred Workshop Contact io. lequire Finalisation bate Registered teport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	14/12/2017 11:21		Presented Workship, No. 10	
Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	14/12/2017 11:21		Presented Workship, No. 10	

